1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008

Rosalie Turley

Nikki McCallie
Nikki McCallie

Robin Smith
Lisa Pridemore

Debbie Isaacs
Liz Boyter

Barbara Quinn
Traci Jackson
Liz Boyter

Shelia Hardy
Shelia Hardy
Shelia Hardy
Shelia Hardy

Sara Lynn Mooreman

Shelia Hardy
Shelia Hardy

Lindsey Nixon Reed

Deena Johns

Deena Johns
Nakea Maddox
Danielle Shelley
Lori Hancock

Barrel Racing

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Ashleigh Baugh Williams
Nakea Maddox

Ashleigh Baugh Williams
Erica Canant

Abby Searcy

Abby Searcy

Erica Canant

Shelbi Tharp

Sable Miller Emerson
Bree Dunn

Bree Dunn

Sable Miller Emerson
Gina Cates

Sable Miller Emerson
Madison Mann

Cayla Cory



